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NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

PARENTS - TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2025 -2026 

Name of Members 

Mrs. Ashwiniraje Ranjitsinh 
Jadhavrao 

Mr.Jayesh Deshpande 

Mrs. Sarika Shailesh More 

Mr. Kailas Mohan Jangam 

Miss. Sundar Gajaram Choudhary 

Mr. Mahesh Subhash Jadhav 

(F.O Paridhi) 

Mrs. Veena Vijay Pawar 

Mrs. Swaranjali Jitendra Nagarkar 

Mrs. Jyoti Chetan Palande 
(M.O Shriyansh) 

Mrs. Swati Anup Baheti 

Mrs. Shalaka Mabhesh Bagade 
(M.O Mahi) 

Mrs. Madhuri Sandesh Kshrisagar 

Mr. Shivpalsingh Parmar 
(F.O Bhavanisingh) 

Mrs. Sunita Ankush Malusare 

Designation 

Mrs. Rajashree Kedareshwar Puri Parent Representative 
(M.O Kritika) 

Mrs. Pradnya Sandip Nare 
(M.O Nidhi) 

President 

Vice President -

Secretary 

Joint Secretary 
(Parent) 

Joint Secretary 
(Student) 

Parent Representativel 
Nursery 

Teacher 

Representative 
Nursery 

Jr.KG 

Teacher 

Representative Jr.KG 

Parent Representative 
Sr.KG 

Teacher 
Representative 

Sr.KG 

Teacher 
Representative I 

Parent Representative 

Address 

Teacher 

Representative II 

Sarekar Ali, Mahad 

Raigad 

Dongari Pul, Mahad 
Raigad 

Dasturi Naka, Mahad 
Raigad 

Kumbhar Aali, 
Mahad Raigad 

Bazar Peth Mahad, 
Raigad 

At/Post Achloli, 
Jadhav Aali, Mahad 

Raigad 
Tale,Laxmi Sadan, 

Kakartale, Near 
Panchayat Samiti, 

Mahad Raigad 
Raigad City, 

Natekhinda, Mahad 

AtPost Nate Mahad 

Raigad 

Parent Representative Chavdar Tale, Mahad 
Raigad 

Raigad 
AtPost Ladvali, 
Mahad Raigad 

Chaturbhuj Society, 
Prabhat Colony, 
Mahad Raigad 

Near Ram Mandir, 
|Chavdar Tale, Mahad 

Raigad 

Raigad City, 
Natekhinda, Mahad 

Raigad 
Murli Dhar Ali, 

Chavdar Tale Mahad 

Parent Representative Nate Khinda, Mahad 
Raigad 

0YAPE 

Mobile No 

9220005333 

9527090000 

8888223580 

9422494966 

8793882110 

8308319075 

7208695825 

9921798681 

8806027990 

9448229114 

9172695967 

9004951629 

8379039889 

9136759300 

9637797269 

9764458705 
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Mrs. Ashvini Balkrushna Hirve 

Mrs. Smita Santosh Bhosle 

(M.O Swara) 

Mrs. Vijaya Anant Somiskar 

Mr.Kishor Sakharam Shirke 
(F.O Kaivalya) 

Mrs. Priyanka Vitthal Chavan 

Mrs. Pranali Bharat Mahadik 
(M.O Advik) 

Mrs. Anumova Sharad Pitekar 

Mrs. Kanchan Vijay Shirke 
(M.O Smarnika) 

Mrs. Smita Hanumant Pavwar 

Mr. Anil Narayan More 
(F.O Arnav) 

Mrs. Jagruti Chetan Varade 

Mrs. Shubhangi Sujit Dubal 
(M.O Atharv) 

Mrs. Sarika Shailesh More 

Mr. Vinod Singh 
(F.O Varun) 

Mrs. Priyanka Preshit Sheth 

Teacher 

Representative III 

Parent Representative 
IV 

Teacher 
Representative IV 

Parent Representative 
V 

Teacher 

Representative V 

Parent Representative 
VI 

Teacher 

Representative VI 

Parent Representative 
VII 

Teacher 
Representative VII 

Parent Representative 
VII 

Teacher 
Representative VIII 

Parent Representative 

Teacher 
Representative IX 

Parent Representative 

tNAV 

IX 

Teacher 
Representative X 

GENG 

UG 

X 

GLSH MEO EDIUM 
CBSE 

AFF No 
1130795 

at, Mahad, 
Dist, 

Rai 

Chavdar Tale Ram 
Mandir Mahad 

Raigad 
Khardi, Mahad 

Raigad 
At/Post Nate, 

Kumbhar Kond 
Mahad Raigad 

Shiv Samarth apt, 
Sarekar Ali, Mahad 

Raigad. 
Kesari Angan, Near 
Butala Hall, Mahad, 

Raigad 
At/Post Nandgaon 

Khurda, Mahad 
Raigad 

AVPost Ladvali 

Mahad Raigad 
AtPost Arun Nagar, 

Nangalwadi Fata, 
MIDC 

At/Post Ladvali 

Mahad Raigad 
At/Post Shankar 

Nagar, 
Chambarkhinda, 
Mahad Raigad 

Wing 601, Mahad 
|Sunrise Regisdency E 

Raigad 

Chavdar Tale, Mahad 
Raigad 

Dasturi Naka, Mahad 
Raigad 

Birwadi , Mahad 
Raigad 

Sai Asha Apt,Angre 
Kitchen Hotel, Mahad 

Raigad. 

9075958639 

9021384549 

8378827009 

8552949079 

9503911264 

9284557100 

9284637780 

9145416115 

8237514033 

7507323227 

9699553560 

7021700746 

8888223580 

9021173577 

7744874775 

PRINCIPAL 
NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

LADVALI, TAL. MAHA0, DIST. RAGAD 
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