

NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL



PARENTS – TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2025 – 2026

Sr no.	Name of Members	Designation	Address	Mobile No
1	Mrs. Ashwiniraje Ranjitsinh Jadhavrao	President	Sarekar Ali, Mahad Raigad	9220005333
2	Mr.Jayesh Deshpande	Vice President -	Dongari Pul, Mahad Raigad	9527090000
3	Mrs. Sarika Shailesh More	Secretary	Dasturi Naka, Mahad Raigad	8888223580
4	Mr. Kailas Mohan Jangam	Joint Secretary (Parent)	Kumbhar Aali, Mahad Raigad	9422494966
5	Miss. Sundar Gajaram Choudhary	Joint Secretary (Student)	Bazar Peth Mahad, Raigad	8793882110
6	Mr. Mahesh Subhash Jadhav (F.O Paridhi)	Parent Representative Nursery	At/Post Achloli, Jadhav Aali, Mahad Raigad	8308319075
7	Mrs. Veena Vijay Pawar	Teacher Representative Nursery	Tale,Laxmi Sadan, Kakartale, Near Panchayat Samiti, Mahad Raigad	7208695825
8	Mrs. Rajashree Kedareshwar Puri (M.O Kritika)	Parent Representative Jr.KG	Raigad City, Natekhinda, Mahad Raigad	9921798681
9	Mrs. Swaranjali Jitendra Nagarkar	Teacher Representative Jr.KG	At/Post Ladvali, Mahad Raigad	8806027990
10	Mrs. Jyoti Chetan Palande (M.O Shriyansh)	Parent Representative Sr.KG	Chaturbhuj Society, Prabhat Colony, Mahad Raigad	9448229114
11	Mrs. Swati Anup Baheti	Teacher Representative Sr.KG	At/Post Nate Mahad Raigad	9172695967
12	Mrs. Shalaka Mahesh Bagade (M.O Mahi)	Parent Representative I	Chavdar Tale, Mahad Raigad	9004951629
13	Mrs. Madhuri Sandesh Kshrisagar	Teacher Representative I	Near Ram Mandir, Chavdar Tale, Mahad Raigad	8379039889
14	Mr. Shivpalsingh Parmar (F.O Bhavanisingh)	Parent Representative II	Raigad City, Natekhinda, Mahad Raigad	9136759300
15	Mrs. Sunita Ankush Malusare	Teacher Representative II	Murli Dhar Ali, Chavdar Tale Mahad	9637797269
16	Mrs. Pradnya Sandip Nare (M.O Nidhi)	Parent Representative III	Nate Khinda, Mahad Raigad	9764458705

		Teacher	Chavdar Tale Ram	
17	Mrs. Ashvini Balkrushna Hirve	Representative III	Mandir Mahad Raigad	9075958639
18	Mrs. Smita Santosh Bhosle (M.O Swara)	Parent Representative IV	Khardi, Mahad Raigad	9021384549
19	Mrs. Vijaya Anant Somiskar	Teacher Representative IV	At/Post Nate, Kumbhar Kond Mahad Raigad	8378827009
20	Mr.Kishor Sakharam Shirke (F.O Kaivalya)	Parent Representative V	Shiv Samarth apt, Sarekar Ali, Mahad Raigad.	8552949079
21	Mrs. Priyanka Vitthal Chavan	Teacher Representative V	Kesari Angan, Near Butala Hall, Mahad , Raigad	9503911264
22	Mrs. Pranali Bharat Mahadik (M.O Advik)	Parent Representative VI	At/Post Nandgaon Khurda, Mahad Raigad	9284557100
23	Mrs. Anumova Sharad Pitekar	Teacher Representative VI	At/Post Ladvali Mahad Raigad	9284637780
24	Mrs. Kanchan Vijay Shirke (M.O Smarnika)	Parent Representative VII	At/Post Arun Nagar, Nangalwadi Fata, MIDC	9145416115
25	Mrs. Smita Hanumant Pawar	Teacher Representative VII	At/Post Ladvali Mahad Raigad	8237514033
26	Mr. Anil Narayan More (F.O Arnav)	Parent Representative VIII	At/Post Shankar Nagar, Chambarkhinda, Mahad Raigad	7507323227
27	Mrs. Jagruti Chetan Varade	Teacher Representative VIII	Chavdar Tale, Mahad Raigad	9699553560
28	Mrs. Shubhangi Sujit Dubal (M.O Atharv)	Parent Representative IX	Sunrise Regisdency E Wing 601, Mahad Raigad	7021700746
29	Mrs. Sarika Shailesh More	Teacher Representative IX	Dasturi Naka, Mahad Raigad	8888223580
30	Mr. Vinod Singh (F.O Varun)	Parent Representative X	Birwadi , Mahad , Raigad	9021173577
31	Mrs. Priyanka Preshit Sheth	Teacher Representative X	Sai Asha Apt,Angre Kitchen Hotel, Mahad Raigad.	7744874775



R- PRINCIPAL NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL LADVALI, TAL. MAHAD, DIST. RAIGAD